Drawings
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2009, Yokogawa Electric Corporation.
Subject to change without notice.  Printed in Japan.
P -
SD 01C27E10-02EN
EJX310B and EJX430B
with Option Code /N2 and /N3
SD 01C27E10-02EN
1st Edition: Feb. 27, 2009 (YK)
7th Edition: Mar. 28, 2019 (YK)
Unit: mm (approx. inch)
 EJX310B and EJX430B with Wetted parts material code: S 191 (7.52)
64
(2.52)
39
(1.54)
24
(0.94)
Ø
11
0
(4
.3
3)
54
(2.13)
18
1
(7
.1
3)
21
1
(8
.3
1)
36
0*
2  (
14
.1
7)
140
(5.51)
115 (4.53)
83 (3.27)
Process
connection
Process
connection
Blind kidney
flange
Blind kidney
flange
54
(2.13)
Ground
terminal
Zero
adjustment
High
pressure
side
Integral indicator
Low
pressure
side
 EJX430B with Wetted parts material code: H, M, and T
64
(2.52)
191 (7.52)
39
(1.54)
24
(0.94)
Integral indicator
19
6
(7
.7
2)
37
4*
3  (
14
.7
2)
23
0
(9
.0
6)
140
(5.51)
93 (3.66)
125 (4.92)
Ø
11
0
(4
.3
3)
Ground
terminal
Zero
adjustment
54
(2.13)
High
pressure
side
Low
pressure
side 54
(2.13)
Open to
atmosphere
Ø5 (0.20)*1
Open to
atmosphere
Ø5 (0.20)*1
A*2*3
*1: Applicable for EJX430B.
*2: When amplifier housing code 9 is selected, the value is 240 mm (9.45 inch).  In this case, the figure is shown as A.
*3: When amplifier housing code 9 is selected, the value is 254 mm (10.00 inch). In this case, the figure is shown as A.
*4: Applicable for the external powered type.
*5: When electrical connection code 7 or C is selected, a blind plug is protruded upto 8 mm from the electrical  connection.
Electrical connection*4
Electrical connection*4
For electrical
connection code
5, 9, A and D
76
(2.99)
6
(0.24)
For electrical
connection code
5, 9, A and D
76
(2.99)
6
(0.24)
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2009, Yokogawa Electric Corporation.
P -
2
SD 01C27E10-02EN
Infrared port
 Infrared Configuration  Terminal Configuration for
the External Powered type
Ground terminal
Power supply
terminal +
Power supply
terminal –